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Driver

Ed McNamara
Lloyd Hutchinson
John Forde
Damien McCarthy
Alan Commins
Kevin Dalton
Eoin Neville
Jason Roycroft
James Dunphy
Brian O'Mahony
Richie Dalton
Michael Ormond
Graham Scallan
Pat Price
Tom Sheehan
Keith Power
Kevin Dolphin
Daniel Cronin
Dean Raftery
Noel Coogan
Jonathan Folan
John Joe Fleming
Kevin Barrett
John Buttimer
Seamus Flynn
Kenneth Treacy
Allen Buckley
Shane Stanley
Andrew Sheehan
Colin Byrne
Martin Hendrick
David Jennings
Gordon Dreaper
Colin Roche
Pascal O'Shea
Ciaran Casey
Kieran O'Sullivan
Patrick Delaney
Michael Nevin
John O'Donnell
Jimmy Doyle
Shay Delaney
Billy Ryan
Paul Bruton
Simon Reid
Donagh O'Sullivan
Joey Carroll

2012 Ravens Rock Rally - Entries Received 13-6-2012

Car - Make/Model

Honda Integra
Mini
Peugeot 205
Honda Civic
Peugeot 205 RWD
Vauxhall Astra
Honda Civic
Honda Civic EK4
Honda Civic EK4
Honda Civic EK4
Honda Civic EK4
Honda Civic
Subaru N14
Subaru Impreza N12B
Nissan Micra
Renault Clio Super 1600
Ford Puma S1600
Peugeot 206 Cup Car
Honda Civic
Peugeot 306 GTI 6
Subaru Impreza STI
Ford Focus WRC
Subaru Impreza WRC S11
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza STI
Peugeot 206
Suzuki Swift GTI
Honda Civic
Vauxhall Nova
Ford Puma
Vauxhall Nova
Ford Escort
Peugeot 205
Ford Escort
Ford Escort
Talbot Sunbeam
Peugeot 205 GTi
Talbot Sunbeam
Ford Escort Mk2
Peugeot 205 RWD
Toyota Starlet RWD
Vauxhall Nova
Honda Civic Vtec
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Ford Escort
Citroen C2
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JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR

James Fitzgearld
Paul Browne
Bobby Hennessy
Paul O'Connell
Andrew Leacy
Enda O'Brien
David Geraghty
Derek Brennan
Martin Horgan
Kenneth Corrigan
Brian Nugent
Davy Donoghue
Cyril Kerr
Steven Scallan
Cal McCarthy
JT Warnock
Steve Roberts
Eamonn McGuigan
Tony Canny
Paul Lacey
Charlie Hickey
Niall Fortune
Hugh Geraint Jones
Tommy Kelly
Johnny Murphy
Shay Power
John Kenny
Gareth Lloyd
Sean O'Carroll
Neil Williams
Oliver Stanley
Tommy Murphy
Fergus O'Meara
Joe Connolly
Fiona Cullen- Driver
Larry Brady
Jer Connors
John Barry
Gemma Kerley
John Hickey
Cian Corbett
Tonya Fortune
Eamonn Bates
Alison Levis
Derek Butler
Conor Moore
Richard Moore
Dario Tempesta
Jonathan Delaney
Rob Duggan
James Bradley
Vincent McSweeney

Honda Civic EK4
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Honda Civic

Toyota Corolla

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort

Ford Escort Mk1
Honda Civic
Ford Escort
Honda Civic

Citroen C2

Ford Escort Mk2
Honda Civic
Honda Civic

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort

Ford Escort Mk2

Ford Escort Mk2

Ford Escort Mk3 G3
Ford Escort RS

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort
Ford Escort

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort

Ford Escort Mk2

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Focus

Ford Escort G3
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Fiesta Mark 1
Ford Escort
Subaru Impreza WRX
Subaru Impreza N
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort Mk2 4x4
TBA TBA

Vauxhall Corsa B

Suzuki Swift GTI
Suzuki Swift

Honda Civic Vtec

Honda Civic Type R
Honda Civic
Vauxhall Nova
Honda EG6
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Honda Civic

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
16A
16A
16A
16A
16B
16B
16B
16B
16B
16B
16B
16B



JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
HISTORIC
HISTORIC

Padraig McCarthy
Gerard O'Brien
Michael Ryan
Fergus Hurley
Shane Hayde
John Hackett
Seamus Anderson

Honda Civic 1.6VTI
Renault Clio
Honda Civic

Ford Escort Mk2
Toyota Corolla RWD
Austin Mini
TBA TBA

16B
16B
16B
16B
16B
17
17
























